Prosperon Networks Ltd
SolarWinds License (Annual Subscription)

Product Product Description SW SKU List Price (GBP)
Orion IPAM SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP1000 (up to 1024 IPs) - Annual Subscription 100123 £1,273.00
Orion IPAM SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP4000 (up to 4096 IPs) - Annual Subscription 100124 £2,767.00
Orion IPAM SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP16000 (up to 16384 IPs) - Annual Subscription 100125 £6,337.00

100126 £10,643.00

Orion IPAM SolarWinds IP Address Manager IPX (unlimited IPs) - Annual Subscription



Prosperon Networks Ltd
SolarWinds License (Subscription Upgrade)

Product Product Description SW SKU
Orion IPAM gsg:ﬁiittizriolaerds IP Address Manager IP4000 (up to 4096 IPs) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing 106973
Orion IPAM Up‘grlade to SoI?rV‘des IP Address Manager IP16000 (up to 16384 IPs) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as 106974

existing Subscription)
Orion IPAM Upgrade to SolarWinds IP Address Manager IPX (unlimited IPs) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing 106975

Subscription)

List Price (GBP)
£2,767.00

£6,337.00

£10,643.00



Prosperon Networks Ltd
SolarWinds Perpetual License

Product Product Desci SW SKU List Price (GBP)
Orion IPAM SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP1000 (up to 1024 IPs) - License with 1st-year Maintenance 6000 £2,420.00
Orion IPAM SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP4000 (up to 4096 IPs) - License with 1st-year Maintenance 6001 £5,430.00
Orion IPAM SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP16000 (up to 16384 IPs) - License with 1st-year Maintenance 6002 £12,520.00

6003 £21,120.00

Orion IPAM SolarWinds IP Address Manager IPX (unlimited IPs) - License with 1st-year Maintenance



Prosperon Networks Ltd
SolarWinds Perpetual License (Upgrade)

Product
Orion IPAM

Orion IPAM

Orion IPAM

Orion IPAM

Orion IPAM

Orion IPAM

Orion IPAM

Orion IPAM

Orion IPAM

Orion IPAM

Upgrade of SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP1000 to IP4000 (up to 4096 IPs) - License Upgrade (Maintenance expires on
same day as existing license)

Upgrade of SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP1000 to IP16000 (up to 16384 IPs) - License Upgrade (Maintenance expires on
same day as existing license)

Upgrade of SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP1000 to IPX (unlimited IPs) - License Upgrade (Maintenance expires on same
day as existing license)

Upgrade of SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP4000 to IP16000 (up to 16394 IPs) - License Upgrade (Maintenance expires on
same day as existing license)

Upgrade of SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP4000 to IPX (unlimited IPs) - License Upgrade (Maintenance expires on same
day as existing license)

Upgrade of SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP16000 to IPX (unlimited IPs) - License Upgrade (Maintenance expires on same
day as existing license)

Out of Maintenance Upgrade for SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP1000 (up to 1024 IPs) - License with 1st Year Maintenance

Out of Maintenance Upgrade for SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP4000 (up to 4096 IPs) - License with 1st Year Maintenance

Out of Maintenance Upgrade for SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP16000 (up to 16384 IPs) - License with 1st Year
Maintenance

Out of Maintenance Upgrade for SolarWinds IP Address Manager IPX (Unlimited IPs) - License with 1st Year Maintenance

SW SKU
6008

6009

6010

6011

6012

6013

6014

6015

6016

6017

List Price (GBP)
£3,145.00

£10,529.00
£19,480.00
£7,384.00
£16,335.00
£8,952.00
£1,762.00
£3,963.00
£9,132.00

£15,398.00



