## Prosperon Networks Ltd SolarWinds License (Annual Subscription)

Product Orion IPAM Orion IPAM Orion IPAM Orion IPAM

SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP1000 (up to 1024 IPs) - Annual Subscription SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP4000 (up to 4096 IPs) - Annual Subscription SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP16000 (up to 16384 IPs) - Annual Subscription SolarWinds IP Address Manager IPX (unlimited IPs) - Annual Subscription SW SKU 1 100123 100124 100125 100126 Price (GBP) £1,273.00 £2,767.00 £6,337.00 £10,643.00

## Prosperon Networks Ltd SolarWinds License (Subscription Upgrade)

Droduct	Reduct Description	SW SKU	List Price (CBP)
Orion IPAM	Upgrade to SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP4000 (up to 4096 IPs) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription)	106973	£2,767.00
Orion IPAM	Upgrade to SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP16000 (up to 16384 IPs) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription)	106974	£6,337.00
Orion IPAM	Upgrade to SolarWinds IP Address Manager IPX (unlimited IPs) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription)	106975	£10,643.00

## Prosperon Networks Ltd SolarWinds Perpetual License

Product Description	SW SKU	List Price (GBP)
SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP1000 (up to 1024 IPs) - License with 1st-year Maintenance	6000	£2,420.00
SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP4000 (up to 4096 IPs) - License with 1st-year Maintenance	6001	£5,430.00
SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP16000 (up to 16384 IPs) - License with 1st-year Maintenance	6002	£12,520.00
SolarWinds IP Address Manager IPX (unlimited IPs) - License with 1st-year Maintenance	6003	£21,120.00
	SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP4000 (up to 4096 IPs) - License with 1st-year Maintenance SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP16000 (up to 16384 IPs) - License with 1st-year Maintenance	SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP1000 (up to 1024 IPs) - License with 1st-year Maintenance 6000   SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP4000 (up to 4096 IPs) - License with 1st-year Maintenance 6001   SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP16000 (up to 16384 IPs) - License with 1st-year Maintenance 6002

## Prosperon Networks Ltd SolarWinds Perpetual License (Upgrade)

Product	Product Description	SW SKU	List Price (GBP)
Orion IPAM	Upgrade of SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP1000 to IP4000 (up to 4096 IPs) - License Upgrade (Maintenance expires on same day as existing license)	6008	£3,145.00
Orion IPAM	Upgrade of SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP1000 to IP16000 (up to 16384 IPs) - License Upgrade (Maintenance expires on same day as existing license)	6009	£10,529.00
Orion IPAM	Upgrade of SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP1000 to IPX (unlimited IPs) - License Upgrade (Maintenance expires on same day as existing license)	6010	£19,480.00
Orion IPAM	Upgrade of SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP4000 to IP16000 (up to 16394 IPs) - License Upgrade (Maintenance expires on same day as existing license)	6011	£7,384.00
Orion IPAM	Upgrade of SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP4000 to IPX (unlimited IPs) - License Upgrade (Maintenance expires on same day as existing license)	6012	£16,335.00
Orion IPAM	Upgrade of SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP16000 to IPX (unlimited IPs) - License Upgrade (Maintenance expires on same day as existing license)	6013	£8,952.00
Orion IPAM	Out of Maintenance Upgrade for SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP1000 (up to 1024 IPs) - License with 1st Year Maintenance	6014	£1,762.00
Orion IPAM	Out of Maintenance Upgrade for SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP4000 (up to 4096 IPs) - License with 1st Year Maintenance	6015	£3,963.00
Orion IPAM	Out of Maintenance Upgrade for SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP16000 (up to 16384 IPs) - License with 1st Year Maintenance	6016	£9,132.00
Orion IPAM	Out of Maintenance Upgrade for SolarWinds IP Address Manager IPX (Unlimited IPs) - License with 1st Year Maintenance	6017	£15,398.00